
2:30 pm 

2:35 pm 

2:40 pm 

2:50 pm 

3:20 pm 

3:30 pm 

3:50 pm 

3:55 pm 

GEORGE GUNS TON 

MASON'S H A L L {'!1/· 

HOME OF l.American Rights 

Fairfax County Semiquincentennial Work Group 

March 19th
, 2021 

AGENDA 

Welcome 

Public Meeting Announcements 

Comments from Supervisor Storck 

Review Research Report: Amen"ca11s, 011r I-Iistory, and the 25(Yb 

Discussion: Who Else Should We Invite to Join The Work Group 

Discussion: Sub-Committee Structure 

Q & A I Open Forum 

Next Steps and Adjourn 

10709 Gunston Road, Mason Neck, VA 22079 if. (703) 550-9220 PHONE if. (703} 550-9480 FAX if. www.gunstonhall.org 

GUNSTON HALL is an educational agency of che Commonwealth ofVirginia governed by 

THE Board of Regents ofGunscon Hall if. The National Society ojTHE Colonial Dames ofvfmerica. 


