

номе of American Rights

Fairfax County Semiquincentennial Work Group

March 19th, 2021

AGENDA

2:30 pm	Welcome
2:35 pm	Public Meeting Announcements
2:40 pm	Comments from Supervisor Storck
2:50 pm	Review Research Report: Americans, Our History, and the 250th
3:20 pm	Discussion: Who Else Should We Invite to Join The Work Group
3:30 pm	Discussion: Sub-Committee Structure
3:50 pm	Q & A / Open Forum
3:55 pm	Next Steps and Adjourn